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Race winners

9 km ­ Overall

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 912 Ethan Orr / Tyson Roberts
Fairfield 

U14 MTK2 M 54:44.5 ­

2 914 Leo Yang / Eric Tang
INCC 

U14 MTK2 M 57:44.5 +3:00.0

3 920 Joyce Wong / Piper Wright
INCC 

U14 WK2 F 59:25.3 +4:40.8

4 916 Timothy Ducret / Daniel Watson
INCC 

U14 MTK2 M 1:08:20.5 +13:36.0

5 910 Benjamin Coleman / Adam Matthews
INCC 

U14 MTK2 M 1:16:47.0 +22:02.5

6 901 Robbie Burns / Nathan Jones
Fairfield 

U14 MK2 M 1:26:05.4 +31:20.9

7 913 Jonathan Pettolino / Conrad Thornton
INCC 

U14 MTK2 M 1:35:45.0 +41:00.5

8 911 Campbell Rowland / Faisal Al­Sabbagh
INCC 

U14 MTK2 M 1:44:00.0 +49:15.5

9 km ­ U14 MK2

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 901 Robbie Burns / Nathan Jones
Fairfield 

U14 MK2 M 1:26:05.4 ­

9 km ­ U14 MTK2

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 912 Ethan Orr / Tyson Roberts
Fairfield 

U14 MTK2 M 54:44.5 ­

2 914 Leo Yang / Eric Tang
INCC 

U14 MTK2 M 57:44.5 +3:00.0

3 916 Timothy Ducret / Daniel Watson
INCC 

U14 MTK2 M 1:08:20.5 +13:36.0

4 910 Benjamin Coleman / Adam Matthews
INCC 

U14 MTK2 M 1:16:47.0 +22:02.5

2017 Victorian Canoe Marathon Champs 1
Saturday, February 25, 2017 10:14 (GMT+11) ­ Final results

Sport: Paddling
Location: Newtown, Australia
Start type: Interval wave start

Wave grouping: By distance or category
Racers: 81

Time penalties: Off
Timed on: iPad

Timed with: Webscorer PRO 2.5
Updated from: File upload

Updated: Monday, March 6, 2017 10:55 (GMT+11)
Race visibility: Public

Organized by: Canoeing Victoria Marathon
Race website: www.vic.canoe.org.au

Race info

Race notes

Includes time penalties and adjustments for assistance. Please advise
if you believe there are any errors. 

Please note: don't pass through the finish line buoys until you are
finishing; doing so makes timekeeping difficult and can lead to
Show more
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Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

5 913 Jonathan Pettolino / Conrad Thornton
INCC 

U14 MTK2 M 1:35:45.0 +41:00.5

6 911 Campbell Rowland / Faisal Al­Sabbagh
INCC 

U14 MTK2 M 1:44:00.0 +49:15.5

9 km ­ U14 WK2

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 920 Joyce Wong / Piper Wright
INCC 

U14 WK2 F 59:25.3 ­

12 km ­ Overall

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 815 Chris Burns / Mason Lewis
Fairfield 

U16 MTK2 M 1:06:03.5 ­

2 803 Leo Lazzarotto / Ethan Pitt
Fairfield 

U16 MTK2 M 1:07:29.5 +1:26.0

3 801 Jack Harpin / Casper Cameron
Fairfield 

U16 MTK2 M 1:10:40.3 +4:36.8

4 614 Robin Curwen­Walker
Fairfield 

Open WTK1 / Vet WK1 F 1:11:21.2 +5:17.7

5 814 Robert Knieriemen / Declan Woolf
INCC 

U16 MTK2 M 1:12:51.1 +6:47.6

6 610 Annette Scott
Footscray 

Open WTK1 / Vet WK1 F 1:14:48.0 +8:44.5

7 330 Alan Opie
PLCC 

V65+ MK1 M 1:15:01.8 +8:58.3

8 613 Suzanne Lipe
INCC 

Open WTK1 / Vet WK1 F 1:15:57.4 +9:53.9

9 331 John Lisica
PLCC 

V65+ MK1 M 1:17:47.0 +11:43.5

10 630 Nicole Tattersall
INCC 

Open WTK1 / Vet WK1 F 1:18:35.7 +12:32.2

11 611 Debbie Bennett
INCC 

Open WTK1 / Vet WK1 F 1:18:54.7 +12:51.2

12 612 Joanne Davis
Geelong 

Open WTK1 / Vet WK1 F 1:20:33.6 +14:30.1

13 810 Joseph Hunting / Dylan Kitchener
INCC 

U16 MTK2 M 1:21:03.6 +15:00.1

14 820 Angela Wu / Dido Tang
INCC 

U16 WTK2 F 1:22:24.7 +16:21.2

15 620 Gayle Burke
Footscray 

Open WTK1 / Vet WK1 F 1:25:23.9 +19:20.4

16 811 Matthew Chan / William Murray
INCC 

U16 MTK2 M 2:01:50.3 +55:46.8

17 812 David Thomas / Geoffrey Gong
INCC 

U16 MTK2 M 2:03:24.7 +57:21.2

­ 813 Rhys Campbell / Cameron Martin
INCC 

U16 MTK2 M DNF ­

12 km ­ Open WTK1 / Vet WK1

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 614 Robin Curwen­Walker
Fairfield 

Open WTK1 / Vet WK1 F 1:11:21.2 ­

2 610 Annette Scott
Footscray 

Open WTK1 / Vet WK1 F 1:14:48.0 +3:26.8

3 613 Suzanne Lipe
INCC 

Open WTK1 / Vet WK1 F 1:15:57.4 +4:36.2

4 630 Nicole Tattersall
INCC 

Open WTK1 / Vet WK1 F 1:18:35.7 +7:14.5
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Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

5 611 Debbie Bennett
INCC 

Open WTK1 / Vet WK1 F 1:18:54.7 +7:33.5

6 612 Joanne Davis
Geelong 

Open WTK1 / Vet WK1 F 1:20:33.6 +9:12.4

7 620 Gayle Burke
Footscray 

Open WTK1 / Vet WK1 F 1:25:23.9 +14:02.7

12 km ­ U16 MTK2

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 815 Chris Burns / Mason Lewis
Fairfield 

U16 MTK2 M 1:06:03.5 ­

2 803 Leo Lazzarotto / Ethan Pitt
Fairfield 

U16 MTK2 M 1:07:29.5 +1:26.0

3 801 Jack Harpin / Casper Cameron
Fairfield 

U16 MTK2 M 1:10:40.3 +4:36.8

4 814 Robert Knieriemen / Declan Woolf
INCC 

U16 MTK2 M 1:12:51.1 +6:47.6

5 810 Joseph Hunting / Dylan Kitchener
INCC 

U16 MTK2 M 1:21:03.6 +15:00.1

6 811 Matthew Chan / William Murray
INCC 

U16 MTK2 M 2:01:50.3 +55:46.8

7 812 David Thomas / Geoffrey Gong
INCC 

U16 MTK2 M 2:03:24.7 +57:21.2

­ 813 Rhys Campbell / Cameron Martin
INCC 

U16 MTK2 M DNF ­

12 km ­ U16 WTK2

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 820 Angela Wu / Dido Tang
INCC 

U16 WTK2 F 1:22:24.7 ­

12 km ­ V65+ MK1

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 330 Alan Opie
PLCC 

V65+ MK1 M 1:15:01.8 ­

2 331 John Lisica
PLCC 

V65+ MK1 M 1:17:47.0 +2:45.2

12 km 1 portage ­ Overall

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 802 Joseph Burton / Sean Jones
Coaching Evolution 

U16 MK2 M 57:40.9 ­

2 826 Pearl Mcmillan / Sabrina To
INCC 

U16 WK2 F 1:12:12.8 +14:31.9

3 825 Monique Westcott / Sienna Nodin
INCC 

U16 WK2 F 1:12:36.2 +14:55.3

4 827 Belicia Nadurata / Clementine Mcnabb
INCC 

U16 WK2 F 1:13:36.4 +15:55.5

5 822 Cesca Falcini / Susannah Hatzimihalis
INCC 

U16 WK2 F 1:15:14.7 +17:33.8

6 824 Ellie Johnson / Isabella Madsen
Warrnambool 

U16 WK2 F 1:20:05.8 +22:24.9

­ 821 Annie Ross / Jasmine Kennan
INCC 

U16 WK2 F DNF ­

­ 823 Diana Androutsopoulos / Tash Boyd
INCC 

U16 WK2 F DNF ­
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12 km 1 portage ­ U16 MK2

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 802 Joseph Burton / Sean Jones
Coaching Evolution 

U16 MK2 M 57:40.9 ­

12 km 1 portage ­ U16 WK2

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 826 Pearl Mcmillan / Sabrina To
INCC 

U16 WK2 F 1:12:12.8 ­

2 825 Monique Westcott / Sienna Nodin
INCC 

U16 WK2 F 1:12:36.2 +0:23.4

3 827 Belicia Nadurata / Clementine Mcnabb
INCC 

U16 WK2 F 1:13:36.4 +1:23.6

4 822 Cesca Falcini / Susannah Hatzimihalis
INCC 

U16 WK2 F 1:15:14.7 +3:01.9

5 824 Ellie Johnson / Isabella Madsen
Warrnambool 

U16 WK2 F 1:20:05.8 +7:53.0

­ 821 Annie Ross / Jasmine Kennan
INCC 

U16 WK2 F DNF ­

­ 823 Diana Androutsopoulos / Tash Boyd
INCC 

U16 WK2 F DNF ­

15 km ­ Overall

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 706 Ashley Bell
Echuca Moama 

Canoe MTC1 M 1:38:04.7 ­

2 702 Neil Tattersall
PLCC 

Canoe MTC1 M 1:38:06.4 +0:01.7

3 703 Rowan Doyle
Fairfield 

Canoe MTC1 M 1:42:39.1 +4:34.4

4 705 Tony Payne
Fairfield 

Canoe MTC1 M 1:44:40.0 +6:35.3

5 704 Stefan Tulloch
PLCC 

Canoe MTC1 M 1:45:56.9 +7:52.2

6 701 Gerard Sansico
Essendon 

Canoe MTC1 M 1:46:56.9 +8:52.2

15 km ­ Canoe MTC1

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 706 Ashley Bell
Echuca Moama 

Canoe MTC1 M 1:38:04.7 ­

2 702 Neil Tattersall
PLCC 

Canoe MTC1 M 1:38:06.4 +0:01.7

3 703 Rowan Doyle
Fairfield 

Canoe MTC1 M 1:42:39.1 +4:34.4

4 705 Tony Payne
Fairfield 

Canoe MTC1 M 1:44:40.0 +6:35.3

5 704 Stefan Tulloch
PLCC 

Canoe MTC1 M 1:45:56.9 +7:52.2

6 701 Gerard Sansico
Essendon 

Canoe MTC1 M 1:46:56.9 +8:52.2

18 km 1 portage ­ Overall

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 324 Peter Currie
Geelong 

V55­64 MK1 M 1:29:46.3 ­

2 325 Rob Russell
INCC 

V55­64 MK1 M 1:33:52.3 +4:06.0
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Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

3 321 John Young
INCC 

V55­64 MK1 M 1:33:54.5 +4:08.2

4 404 Jack Osborne
INCC 

U18 MK1 M 1:34:06.0 +4:19.7

5 507 Hannah Scott
INCC 

U18 WK1 F 1:35:07.3 +5:21.0

6 503 Brianna Jones
INCC 

U18 WK1 F 1:35:08.9 +5:22.6

7 501 Alana Johnson
Warrnambool 

U18 WK1 F 1:41:51.4 +12:05.1

8 406 Tom Brockman
Fairfield 

U18 MK1 M 1:43:01.3 +13:15.0

9 506 Emily O'rourke
INCC 

U18 WK1 F 1:45:14.7 +15:28.4

10 509 Rachel De Kretser
INCC 

U18 WK1 F 1:45:24.9 +15:38.6

11 320 George Polak
PLCC 

V55­64 MK1 M 1:50:01.7 +20:15.4

12 323 Michael Kane
Fairfield 

V55­64 MK1 M 1:52:01.1 +22:14.8

13 505 Ellie MacLennan
INCC 

U18 WK1 F 1:54:14.5 +24:28.2

14 405 Luke McAndrew
Fairfield 

U18 MK1 M 2:05:29.4 +35:43.1

15 401 Beau Frawley
INCC 

U18 MK1 M 2:11:26.3 +41:40.0

16 508 Julia Murray
INCC 

U18 WK1 F 2:12:39.7 +42:53.4

17 402 Caillin Nugent
Fairfield 

U18 MK1 M 2:18:27.2 +48:40.9

­ 322 Leonid Levit
Essendon 

V55­64 MK1 M DNF ­

18 km 1 portage ­ U18 MK1

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 404 Jack Osborne
INCC 

U18 MK1 M 1:34:06.0 ­

2 406 Tom Brockman
Fairfield 

U18 MK1 M 1:43:01.3 +8:55.3

3 405 Luke McAndrew
Fairfield 

U18 MK1 M 2:05:29.4 +31:23.4

4 401 Beau Frawley
INCC 

U18 MK1 M 2:11:26.3 +37:20.3

5 402 Caillin Nugent
Fairfield 

U18 MK1 M 2:18:27.2 +44:21.2

18 km 1 portage ­ U18 WK1

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 507 Hannah Scott
INCC 

U18 WK1 F 1:35:07.3 ­

2 503 Brianna Jones
INCC 

U18 WK1 F 1:35:08.9 +0:01.6

3 501 Alana Johnson
Warrnambool 

U18 WK1 F 1:41:51.4 +6:44.1

4 506 Emily O'rourke
INCC 

U18 WK1 F 1:45:14.7 +10:07.4

5 509 Rachel De Kretser
INCC 

U18 WK1 F 1:45:24.9 +10:17.6

6 505 Ellie MacLennan
INCC 

U18 WK1 F 1:54:14.5 +19:07.2
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Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

7 508 Julia Murray
INCC 

U18 WK1 F 2:12:39.7 +37:32.4

18 km 1 portage ­ V55­64 MK1

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 324 Peter Currie
Geelong 

V55­64 MK1 M 1:29:46.3 ­

2 325 Rob Russell
INCC 

V55­64 MK1 M 1:33:52.3 +4:06.0

3 321 John Young
INCC 

V55­64 MK1 M 1:33:54.5 +4:08.2

4 320 George Polak
PLCC 

V55­64 MK1 M 1:50:01.7 +20:15.4

5 323 Michael Kane
Fairfield 

V55­64 MK1 M 1:52:01.1 +22:14.8

­ 322 Leonid Levit
Essendon 

V55­64 MK1 M DNF ­

21 km 2 portages ­ Overall

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 311 Dominic Scarfe
INCC 

V45­54 MK1 M 1:45:53.4 ­

2 310 Aaron Townsend
Ballarat 

V45­54 MK1 M 1:54:12.2 +8:18.8

3 314 Tom Kennan
INCC 

V45­54 MK1 M 1:54:13.7 +8:20.3

4 301 Matt Young
INCC 

V35­44 MK1 M 2:06:30.7 +20:37.3

5 313 Ross Cameron
Fairfield 

V45­54 MK1 M 2:13:07.0 +27:13.6

6 312 Ralph Wright
Bellarine Paddlers 

V45­54 MK1 M 2:14:25.4 +28:32.0

21 km 2 portages ­ V35­44 MK1

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 301 Matt Young
INCC 

V35­44 MK1 M 2:06:30.7 ­

21 km 2 portages ­ V45­54 MK1

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 311 Dominic Scarfe
INCC 

V45­54 MK1 M 1:45:53.4 ­

2 310 Aaron Townsend
Ballarat 

V45­54 MK1 M 1:54:12.2 +8:18.8

3 314 Tom Kennan
INCC 

V45­54 MK1 M 1:54:13.7 +8:20.3

4 313 Ross Cameron
Fairfield 

V45­54 MK1 M 2:13:07.0 +27:13.6

5 312 Ralph Wright
Bellarine Paddlers 

V45­54 MK1 M 2:14:25.4 +28:32.0

24 km 2 portages ­ Overall

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 107 Mick Leverett
Barwon Heads 

Open MK1 M 1:48:30.0 ­
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Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

2 103 David Ceddia
Mercantile 

Open MK1 M 1:48:32.4 +0:02.4

3 105 Logan Dutton
Coaching Evolution 

Open MK1 M 1:49:07.1 +0:37.1

4 108 Oliver James
Coaching Evolution 

Open MK1 M 1:53:07.1 +4:37.1

5 121 Casey Haynes
Coaching Evolution 

U23 MK1 M 1:53:12.7 +4:42.7

6 104 Jarad Kohlar
PLCC 

Open MK1 M 1:58:27.0 +9:57.0

7 122 Hamish Young
Fairfield 

Open MK1 M 2:00:45.1 +12:15.1

8 101 Andrew Holloway
Coaching Evolution 

Open MK1 M 2:02:06.7 +13:36.7

9 201 Kate Leverett
Barwon Heads 

Open WK1 F 2:02:27.3 +13:57.3

10 202 Marlena Ahrens
Fairfield 

Open WK1 F 2:03:37.5 +15:07.5

11 123 Brendan Clarke
Coaching Evolution 

U23 MK1 M 2:05:09.6 +16:39.6

12 102 Clinton Langdon
Ballarat 

Open MK1 M 2:05:55.6 +17:25.6

13 221 Isabel Neilson
Coaching Evolution 

U23 WK1 F 2:09:09.9 +20:39.9

14 222 Matilda Stevenson
INCC 

U23 WK1 F 2:14:29.8 +25:59.8

15 106 Lumardt Groeneveld
Footscray 

Open MK1 M 2:14:42.7 +26:12.7

16 120 Alex Boyd
Fairfield 

U23 MK1 M 2:22:21.1 +33:51.1

17 203 Sophie Johnson
Fairfield 

Open WK1 F 2:32:09.5 +43:39.5

24 km 2 portages ­ Open MK1

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 107 Mick Leverett
Barwon Heads 

Open MK1 M 1:48:30.0 ­

2 103 David Ceddia
Mercantile 

Open MK1 M 1:48:32.4 +0:02.4

3 105 Logan Dutton
Coaching Evolution 

Open MK1 M 1:49:07.1 +0:37.1

4 108 Oliver James
Coaching Evolution 

Open MK1 M 1:53:07.1 +4:37.1

5 104 Jarad Kohlar
PLCC 

Open MK1 M 1:58:27.0 +9:57.0

6 122 Hamish Young
Fairfield 

Open MK1 M 2:00:45.1 +12:15.1

7 101 Andrew Holloway
Coaching Evolution 

Open MK1 M 2:02:06.7 +13:36.7

8 102 Clinton Langdon
Ballarat 

Open MK1 M 2:05:55.6 +17:25.6

9 106 Lumardt Groeneveld
Footscray 

Open MK1 M 2:14:42.7 +26:12.7

24 km 2 portages ­ Open WK1

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 201 Kate Leverett
Barwon Heads 

Open WK1 F 2:02:27.3 ­

2 202 Marlena Ahrens
Fairfield 

Open WK1 F 2:03:37.5 +1:10.2
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Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

3 203 Sophie Johnson
Fairfield 

Open WK1 F 2:32:09.5 +29:42.2

24 km 2 portages ­ U23 MK1

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 121 Casey Haynes
Coaching Evolution 

U23 MK1 M 1:53:12.7 ­

2 123 Brendan Clarke
Coaching Evolution 

U23 MK1 M 2:05:09.6 +11:56.9

3 120 Alex Boyd
Fairfield 

U23 MK1 M 2:22:21.1 +29:08.4

24 km 2 portages ­ U23 WK1

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 221 Isabel Neilson
Coaching Evolution 

U23 WK1 F 2:09:09.9 ­

2 222 Matilda Stevenson
INCC 

U23 WK1 F 2:14:29.8 +5:19.9


